)
~Gr
o Q))
2

—(9

D UKES

LONDON

VEGAN
AFTERNOON TEA

£65 per person

Savoury
Beetroot hummus vegan feta carrot on beetroot bread

Cream cheese pickled cucumber on white bread
Curried chickpea ‘egg’ and watercress on multigrain bread

Smoked aubergine and coriander on onion bread

N/
N

Flight of Scones

Camomile with salted vanilla margarine
Lavender with lemon cream

Plain with strawberry cream

Sweet Treats
Raspberry cheesecake
Lemon drizzle cake
Chocolate cherry fudge cake

Apricot mousse

If you have any food allergies or intolerances, please let us know before you order. As allergens are present in our kitchen and some of our 5
ingredients may contain warnings, we cannot guarantee menu items will be completely free from a particular allergen. e

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs and unpasteurised cheese may increase your risk of food borne illness. \/

The price is inclusive of VAT. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. ))

x
O
GO




2020

2017

2019

2017

2018

NV

NV

NV

NV

2015

Sparkling Wine

12.5cl
Gusbourne Brut Reserve 17
Kent, UK

Roebuck Classic Cuvée
West Sussex, UK

Gusbourne Rosé 19
Kent, UK

Roebuck Rosé De Noirs
West Sussex, UK

Gusbourne Blanc De Blancs
Kent, UK

Louis Roederer Collection 21
Champagne, France

Pommery Brut Royal
Champagne, France

Bollinger Special Cuvée
Champagne, France

Pommery Brut Rosé
Champagne, France

Pol Roger Sir Winston Churchill
Champagne, France

Sparkling Tea
12.5cl

Peony Blush
An alternative to sparkling rose wine | Made 8
with White Peony Tea

Royal Flush
A Champagne-esque sparkling tea | Made with First 8
Flush Darjeeling Tea
Dry Dragon

An alternative to sparkling white wine | Made 8
with Dragonwell Tea

The price is inclusive of VAT. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.

75cl

95

95

105

105

110

115

125

140

145

495

75cl

40

40

40




