

IONDON

# VEGAN AFTERNOON TEA

£65 per person

### Savoury

Beetroot hummus vegan feta carrot on beetroot bread
Cream cheese pickled cucumber on white bread
Curried chickpea 'egg' and watercress on multigrain bread
Smoked aubergine and coriander on onion bread

### Flight of Scones

Camomile with salted vanilla margarine

Lavender with lemon cream

Plain with strawberry cream

### **Sweet Treats**

Raspberry cheesecake
Lemon drizzle cake
Chocolate cherry fudge cake
Apricot mousse

If you have any food allergies or intolerances, please let us know before you order. As allergens are present in our kitchen and some of our ingredients may contain warnings, we cannot guarantee menu items will be completely free from a particular allergen.

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs and unpasteurised cheese may increase your risk of food borne illness

The price is inclusive of VAT. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.

	Sparkling Wine		
		12.5cl	75cl
2020	Gusbourne Brut Reserve Kent, UK	17	95
2017	Roebuck Classic Cuvée West Sussex, UK		95
2019	Gusbourne Rosé Kent, UK	19	105
2017	Roebuck Rosé De Noirs West Sussex, UK		105
2018	Gusbourne Blanc De Blancs Kent, UK		110
NV	Louis Roederer Collection Champagne, France	21	115
NV	Pommery Brut Royal Champagne, France		125
NV	Bollinger Special Cuvée Champagne, France		140
NV	Pommery Brut Rosé Champagne, France		145
2015	Pol Roger Sir Winston Churchill Champagne, France		495

# **Sparkling Tea**

	12.5cl	75cl
<b>Peony Blush</b> An alternative to sparkling rose wine   Made with White Peony Tea	8	40
Royal Flush		
A Champagne-esque sparkling tea   Made with First Flush Darjeeling Tea	8	40
Dry Dragon		
An alternative to sparkling white wine   Made with Dragonwell Tea	8	40

The price is inclusive of VAT. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.

